
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
120 

15 
46 
17 
58 
96 

123 
111 
161 
142 
134 
151 

25 
30 
94 
29 
81 

137 
121 
181 

40 
7 

113 

Name 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Giorgio CAFFI 
Tommaso FALCO 
Gianluca CALVI 
Marco FUMAGALLI 
Francesco MARTINELLI 
Simone Guido PERETTO 
Matteo OPPIZZI 
Andrea TACITI 
Claudio RICCI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Alessandro SALVONI 
Andrea CASAGRANDE 
Simone CIRCO 
Daniele MAROTTA 
Gianluigi CETIS 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Karl PUSCH 
Matteo PELLEGRINI 
Samuele ARMIERI 
Ivan DANIELI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Roberto OSIO 

Club Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:16.065 
1:19.185 
1:19.876 
1:20.360 
1:20.443 
1:20.482 
1:20.750 
1:20.794 
1:21.234 
1:21.527 
1:21.549 
1:21.645 
1:21.786 
1:22.308 
1:22.582 
1:22.624 
1:23.033 
1:23.382 
1:23.954 
1:23.988 
1:24.063 
1:24.082 
1:25.938 

Diff 

3.120 
3.811 
4.295 
4.378 
4.417 
4.685 
4.729 
5.169 
5.462 
5.484 
5.580 
5.721 
6.243 
6.517 
6.559 
6.968 
7.317 
7.889 
7.923 
7.998 
8.017 
9.873 

Gap 

3.120 
0.691 
0.484 
0.083 
0.039 
0.268 
0.044 
0.440 
0.293 
0.022 
0.096 
0.141 
0.522 
0.274 
0.042 
0.409 
0.349 
0.572 
0.034 
0.075 
0.019 
1.856 

In Lap 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
7 
3 
9 
7 
5 
2 
1 
4 
9 
8 
3 
4 
7 
2 
3 
3 
9 

10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 14:40:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

4° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:21:31 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 14:20 


